

ST-200(08)18

Order No.07

Dated: 18.04.2019

Today is fixed for evidence. All the four accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P-In-Charge is present.

The case record is taken up for evidence.

PW NO.1 Arati Barik is examined and cross examined in full and documents are marked exbt no. 1 and 2 and 3 and she is discharged.

Schedule is changed.

Fix-29.07.2019 for evidence of CSW.

30.07.2019 for evidence of CSW

31.07.2019 for evidence of CSW

D/C by me

ADJ, 2nd Court

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas